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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 01/05/2010 6:30 pm CUB SCOUT 467 MEETING Paw Print Cafe
Sat 01/09/2010 10:00 am Cub Scouts Senn-Thomas Gymnasium
Sat 01/16/2010 7:30 am Cub Scout Pinewood Derby Senn-Thomas Gymnasium
Tue 01/19/2010 6:30 pm CUB SCOUT 467 MEETING Paw Print Cafe
Tue 02/02/2010 6:30 pm CUB SCOUT 467 MEETING Paw Print Cafe
Tue 02/16/2010 6:30 pm CUB SCOUT 467 MEETING Paw Print Cafe
Tue 03/02/2010 6:30 pm CUB SCOUT 467 MEETING Paw Print Cafe
Tue 03/16/2010 6:30 pm CUB SCOUT 467 MEETING Paw Print Cafe
Thu 03/25/2010 6:45 pm PACK MEETING TROOP 467 Paw Print Cafe
Tue 04/06/2010 6:30 pm CUB SCOUT 467 MEETING Paw Print Cafe
Tue 04/20/2010 6:30 pm CUB SCOUT 467 MEETING Paw Print Cafe
Tue 05/04/2010 6:30 pm CUB SCOUT 467 MEETING Paw Print Cafe
Tue 05/18/2010 6:30 pm CUB SCOUT 467 MEETING Paw Print Cafe
Tue 10/05/2010 6:30 pm Cub Scout Pack 467 Pevely Primary
Tue 10/19/2010 6:30 pm Cub Scout Pack 467 Pevely Primary
Tue 11/02/2010 6:30 pm Cub Scout Pack 467 Pevely Primary
Tue 11/16/2010 6:30 pm Cub Scout Pack 467 Pevely Primary


